
First

Swansea University (Singleton Campus) - Swansea University (Bay Campus) 10  
via Sketty, Uplands & St Davids Student Accomodation                                                    

Mondays to Fridays (University Term Time Only) Ref.No.: 71R3

   Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1915 2015
Singleton Hospital 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1918 2018
Sketty Cross (Opp St Pauls Ch) 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1924 2024
Uplands Square (H Sports) 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1929 2029
City Centre (Christina Street) 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1934 2034
Rail Station 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 1939 2039
The Strand (Morfa Rd Jnc) 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 1944 2044
Swansea University (Bay Campus) 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 1955 2055

   Service No 10 10
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 2115 2215
Singleton Hospital 2118 2218
Sketty Cross (Opp St Pauls Ch) 2124 2224
Uplands Square (H Sports) 2129 2229
City Centre (Christina Street) 2134 2234
Rail Station 2139 2239
The Strand (Morfa Rd Jnc) 2144 2244
Swansea University (Bay Campus) 2155 2255

Swansea University (Bay Campus) - Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 10  
via St Davids Student Accomodation, Uplands & Sketty                                                    

   Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Swansea University (Bay Campus) 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1830 1930 2030
The Strand (Morfa Rd Jnc) 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1842 1942 2042
Rail Station 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1847 1947 2047
City Centre (Christina Street) 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1852 1952 2052
Uplands Square (Post Office) 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1857 1957 2057
Sketty Cross (Lloyds Bank) 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1902 2002 2102
Singleton Hospital 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1908 2007 2107
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1911 2010 2110

   Service No 10 10
Swansea University (Bay Campus) 2130 2230
The Strand (Morfa Rd Jnc) 2142 2242
Rail Station 2147 2247
City Centre (Christina Street) 2152 2252
Uplands Square (Post Office) 2157 2257
Sketty Cross (Lloyds Bank) 2202 2302
Singleton Hospital 2207 2307
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 2210 2310



First

Swansea University (Singleton Campus) - Swansea University (Bay Campus) 10  
via Sketty, Uplands & St Davids Student Accomodation                                                    

Saturdays (University Term Time Only) Ref.No.: 71R3

   Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 0816 0916 1016 1116 then 16 1916 2016 2116 2216
Singleton Hospital 0818 0918 1018 1118 at 18 1918 2018 2118 2218
Sketty Cross (Opp St Pauls Ch) 0825 0925 1025 1125 these 25 1925 2025 2125 2225
Uplands Square (H Sports) 0829 0929 1029 1129 mins. 29 until 1929 2029 2129 2229
City Centre (Christina Street) 0834 0934 1034 1134 past 34 1934 2034 2134 2234
Rail Station 0839 0939 1039 1139 each 39 1939 2039 2139 2239
The Strand (Morfa Rd Jnc) 0844 0944 1044 1144 hour 44 1944 2044 2144 2244
Swansea University (Bay Campus) 0855 0955 1055 1155 55 1955 2055 2155 2255

Swansea University (Bay Campus) - Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 10  
via St Davids Student Accomodation, Uplands & Sketty                                                    

   Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Swansea University (Bay Campus) 0732 0832 0932 1032 then 32 1932 2032 2132 2232
The Strand (Morfa Rd Jnc) 0744 0844 0944 1044 at 44 1944 2044 2144 2244
Rail Station 0748 0848 0948 1048 these 48 1948 2048 2148 2248
City Centre (Christina Street) 0753 0853 0953 1053 mins. 53 until 1953 2053 2153 2253
Uplands Square (Post Office) 0758 0858 0958 1058 past 58 1958 2058 2158 2258
Sketty Cross (Lloyds Bank) 0802 0902 1002 1102 each 02 2002 2102 2202 2302
Singleton Hospital 0808 0908 1008 1108 hour 08 2008 2108 2208 2308
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 0811 0911 1011 1111 11 2011 2111 2211 2311



First

Swansea University (Singleton Campus) - Swansea University (Bay Campus) 10  
via Sketty, Uplands & St Davids Student Accomodation                                                    

Sundays (University Term Time Only) Ref.No.: 71R3

   Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 1016 1116 1216 then 16 1916 2016 2116 2216
Singleton Hospital 1018 1118 1218 at 18 1918 2018 2118 2218
Sketty Cross (Opp St Pauls Ch) 1025 1125 1225 these 25 1925 2025 2125 2225
Uplands Square (H Sports) 1029 1129 1229 mins. 29 until 1929 2029 2129 2229
City Centre (Christina Street) 1034 1134 1234 past 34 1934 2034 2134 2234
Rail Station 1039 1139 1239 each 39 1939 2039 2139 2239
The Strand (Morfa Rd Jnc) 1044 1144 1244 hour 44 1944 2044 2144 2244
Swansea University (Bay Campus) 1055 1155 1255 55 1955 2055 2155 2255

Swansea University (Bay Campus) - Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 10  
via St Davids Student Accomodation, Uplands & Sketty                                                    

   Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Swansea University (Bay Campus) 0932 1032 1132 then 32 1932 2032 2132 2232
The Strand (Morfa Rd Jnc) 0944 1044 1144 at 44 1944 2044 2144 2244
Rail Station 0948 1048 1148 these 48 1948 2048 2148 2248
City Centre (Christina Street) 0953 1053 1153 mins. 53 until 1953 2053 2153 2253
Uplands Square (Post Office) 0958 1058 1158 past 58 1958 2058 2158 2258
Sketty Cross (Lloyds Bank) 1002 1102 1202 each 02 2002 2102 2202 2302
Singleton Hospital 1008 1108 1208 hour 08 2008 2108 2208 2308
Swansea University (Singleton Campus) 1011 1111 1211 11 2011 2111 2211 2311


